
WILLINGBORO MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY  

2021 ANNUAL SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS  

 

Wednesday, February 17, 2020 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Regular Meeting  

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 Regular Meeting  

Wednesday, June 16, 2021 Regular Meeting  

Wednesday, July 21, 2021 Regular Meeting  

Wednesday, August 18, 2021 Regular Meeting  

Wednesday, September 15, 2021 Regular and Budget Conference  

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 Regular and Budget Introduction  

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Regular and Rate Hearing  

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Regular Meeting  

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 Reorganization  

 

All meetings are held at 6:00 PM prevailing time. 

*As a result of social distancing restrictions related to COVID -19 the WMUA board meetings will be held 

via remote and audio conferencing. The link for the meetings will be provided on the WMUA website.  

 


